
Household Income Profile
Manatee County, FL 4 Prepared by Esri
Manatee County, FL (12081)
Geography: County

2017-2022 2017-2022
Summary 2017 2022 Change Annual Rate

Population 376,566 421,856 45,290 2.30%
Households 157,353 175,877 18,524 2.25%
Median Age 47.8 48.7 0.9 0.37%
Average Household Size 2.36 2.37 0.01 0.08%

              2017               2022
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

157,353 100% 175,877 100%
<$15,000 16,671 10.6% 17,687 10.1%
$15,000-$24,999 18,106 11.5% 18,077 10.3%
$25,000-$34,999 17,251 11.0% 16,608 9.4%
$35,000-$49,999 22,885 14.5% 22,066 12.5%
$50,000-$74,999 30,025 19.1% 32,550 18.5%
$75,000-$99,999 19,162 12.2% 25,375 14.4%
$100,000-$149,999 19,085 12.1% 25,027 14.2%
$150,000-$199,999 6,943 4.4% 9,066 5.2%
$200,000+ 7,225 4.6% 9,421 5.4%

Median Household Income $52,136 $58,071
Average Household Income $74,163 $84,554
Per Capita Income $31,422 $35,637

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2022 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2017 and 2022.
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Household Income Profile
Manatee County, FL 4 Prepared by Esri
Manatee County, FL (12081)
Geography: County

2017 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 4,392 16,693 19,236 24,284 29,951 32,190 30,607

<$15,000 661 1,680 1,661 1,992 3,459 3,066 4,152
$15,000-$24,999 460 1,583 1,594 1,720 2,758 3,672 6,319
$25,000-$34,999 689 1,961 1,716 1,916 2,770 3,617 4,582
$35,000-$49,999 839 2,668 2,531 3,042 3,948 4,769 5,088
$50,000-$74,999 1,065 3,725 3,668 4,867 5,296 6,212 5,192
$75,000-$99,999 380 2,280 2,869 3,519 3,852 3,891 2,371
$100,000-$149,999 225 1,829 3,038 3,838 4,192 4,112 1,851
$150,000-$199,999 54 601 1,130 1,634 1,655 1,377 492
$200,000+ 19 366 1,029 1,756 2,021 1,474 560

Median HH Income $40,541 $51,992 $62,000 $65,694 $57,451 $52,694 $35,515
Average HH Income $49,510 $66,364 $83,360 $91,024 $84,263 $75,274 $51,742

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 15.1% 10.1% 8.6% 8.2% 11.5% 9.5% 13.6%
$15,000-$24,999 10.5% 9.5% 8.3% 7.1% 9.2% 11.4% 20.6%
$25,000-$34,999 15.7% 11.7% 8.9% 7.9% 9.2% 11.2% 15.0%
$35,000-$49,999 19.1% 16.0% 13.2% 12.5% 13.2% 14.8% 16.6%
$50,000-$74,999 24.2% 22.3% 19.1% 20.0% 17.7% 19.3% 17.0%
$75,000-$99,999 8.7% 13.7% 14.9% 14.5% 12.9% 12.1% 7.7%
$100,000-$149,999 5.1% 11.0% 15.8% 15.8% 14.0% 12.8% 6.0%
$150,000-$199,999 1.2% 3.6% 5.9% 6.7% 5.5% 4.3% 1.6%
$200,000+ 0.4% 2.2% 5.3% 7.2% 6.7% 4.6% 1.8%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2022 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2017 and 2022.
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Household Income Profile
Manatee County, FL 4 Prepared by Esri
Manatee County, FL (12081)
Geography: County

2022 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 4,660 18,405 21,826 24,061 31,710 37,600 37,615

<$15,000 705 1,780 1,813 1,800 3,329 3,316 4,944
$15,000-$24,999 450 1,508 1,521 1,422 2,468 3,713 6,995
$25,000-$34,999 639 1,799 1,640 1,539 2,427 3,626 4,938
$35,000-$49,999 812 2,519 2,368 2,514 3,496 4,806 5,551
$50,000-$74,999 1,138 3,982 3,903 4,483 5,377 7,047 6,620
$75,000-$99,999 537 3,031 3,739 4,012 4,830 5,432 3,794
$100,000-$149,999 290 2,442 3,958 4,375 5,221 5,686 3,055
$150,000-$199,999 64 819 1,488 1,848 2,085 1,938 824
$200,000+ 25 525 1,396 2,068 2,477 2,036 894

Median HH Income $43,686 $57,571 $72,067 $76,235 $67,486 $59,443 $39,143
Average HH Income $55,258 $76,586 $95,210 $104,338 $97,028 $86,558 $60,726

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 15.1% 9.7% 8.3% 7.5% 10.5% 8.8% 13.1%
$15,000-$24,999 9.7% 8.2% 7.0% 5.9% 7.8% 9.9% 18.6%
$25,000-$34,999 13.7% 9.8% 7.5% 6.4% 7.7% 9.6% 13.1%
$35,000-$49,999 17.4% 13.7% 10.8% 10.4% 11.0% 12.8% 14.8%
$50,000-$74,999 24.4% 21.6% 17.9% 18.6% 17.0% 18.7% 17.6%
$75,000-$99,999 11.5% 16.5% 17.1% 16.7% 15.2% 14.4% 10.1%
$100,000-$149,999 6.2% 13.3% 18.1% 18.2% 16.5% 15.1% 8.1%
$150,000-$199,999 1.4% 4.4% 6.8% 7.7% 6.6% 5.2% 2.2%
$200,000+ 0.5% 2.9% 6.4% 8.6% 7.8% 5.4% 2.4%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2022 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2017 and 2022.
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